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Replace the Missing Letters 
 
 
Estimated play time: Approximately 15 minutes 
Number of players: Unlimited 
Supplies needed: Tokens (for scorekeeping); prizes (small) for winner(s) 
 
Overview:  

Fill in the missing letters to reveal a list of TITLES OR JOB DESCRIPTIONS.   

Note:  You can make a second game with this Hangman subject.  For each title, name 
one person who held the title or job description.  In some cases, only one correct 
answer is possible; in other cases, there are many potential right answers.  On the 
last page of this document, we’ve given you some possible correct answers. 
 
 
 
Instructions: 

1. Write the first clue on a white board or easel large enough for all to see.  Be sure 
to place empty lines where the letters are missing. 

2. Allow players to shout out answers. 

3. Instead of scoring, you might consider passing out a token (for example, a poker 
chip, or a piece of cardboard, or a spare button) to the first person you hear 
shout out the correct answer.  

4. When the game is over, the person with the most tokens wins the game.  You 
might consider giving him or her a lottery ticket or a special chocolate bar for 
that achievement. 
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Instructions:  Fill in the missing letters to reveal a list of TITLES OR JOB DESCRIPTIONS.   
 
 

QUESTIONS 

1. C _ O•O F• _ E S L _   ( 3 )  

2. _ R I _ C E•O _•W A _  _ S   ( 3 )  

3. D I _  _ C _ O R• _ F• _  _  E• _  B I  ( 4 )  

4. M _  _ O R•O _•N E _• _  O R _   ( 4 )  

5. S _  E A _  E R•O _• T _  _• _ O U S _  ( 4 )  

6. _  C A D _  M Y• _  _ A R D•W I _  _ E R   ( 3 )  

7. _ U A R _ E _  _ A C K•O _• T _ E• _ F L   ( 4 )  

8. P R _  _ E• _  _ N I S _ E _•O _• _ A N A _ A  ( 4 )  

9. S E _  _ E T A _  _•O _• T _ E• T _ E A _ U R _  ( 4 )  

10. _ O S _•O _• _ H E• _  _ N I G _ T• _ H O _  ( 5 )  

11. _ I R _ T• _ A D _•O _• T _ E• _ N I _ E D• _ T A _  _ S  ( 6 )  

12. _ H I E _• _ U S _ I C _•O _• _  _ E• _ U _ R E M _• _ O U _  _  ( 6 )  

13. _ I C _• _  _ E S I _ E N _•O _• T _ E• _ N I _  _ D• S _ A T _ S  ( 6 )  

14. _  R I  _  E•M I _  _  _ T E R• _ F• T H _• _ N _  _ E D• _ I N G _  _ M  ( 6 )  

15. _ T T O _  _ E Y• _ E N E _ A L•O _• _  _ E• _ N I _ E D• _  _ A T E _  ( 6 )   
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ANSWERS 
 

1. CEO OF TESLA 
2. PRINCE OF WALES 
3. DIRECTOR OF THE FBI 
4. MAYOR OF NEW YORK 
5. SPEAKER OF THE HOUSE 
6. ACADEMY AWARD WINNER 
7. QUARTERBACK OF THE NFL 
8. PRIME MINISTER OF CANADA 
9. SECRETARY OF THE TREASURY 
10. HOST OF THE TONIGHT SHOW 
11. FIRST LADY OF THE UNITED STATES 
12. CHIEF JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT 
13. VICE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES 
14. PRIME MINISTER OF THE UNITED KINGDOM 
15. ATTORNEY GENERAL OF THE UNITED STATES 
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TITLE HOLDERS 
Other correct answers are possible. 
 
1. CEO OF TESLA  Elon Musk 
2. PRINCE OF WALES William (Heir of King Charles); Charles (Heir of Queen Elizabeth II); 

Edward (Heir of George V) 
3. DIRECTOR OF THE FBI Chris Wray; James Comey; Bob Mueller; Louis Freeh; J. Edgar Hoover 
4. MAYOR OF NEW YORK Eric Adams; Bill de Blasio; Michael Bloomberg; Rudy Giuliani; David 

Dinkins; John Lindsay; Fiorello La Guardia 
5. SPEAKER OF THE HOUSE Kevin McCarthy; Nancy Pelosi; Paul Ryan; John Boehner; Newt 

Gingrich; Tip O’Neil; Sam Rayburn 
6. ACADEMY AWARD WINNER Meryl Streep; Katharine Hepburn; Jack Nicholson; Bette Davis; 

Spencer Tracy; Paul Newman; Al Pacino; Marlon Brando; Dustin Hoffman; Robert De Niro 
7. QUARTERBACK OF THE NFL Tom Brady; Johnny Unitas; Brett Favre; Joe Montana; Peyton 

Manning; Eli Manning; Joe Namath; Steve McNair   
8. PRIME MINISTER OF CANADA Justin Trudeau; Stephen Harper; Jean Chrétien; Brian Mulroney; 

Pierre Trudeau 
9. SECRETARY OF THE TREASURY Janet Yellen; Steven Mnuchin; Timothy Geithner; Henry Paulson; 

Lawrence Summers; Robert Rubin; James Baker; Andrew Mellon; Alexander Hamilton 
10. HOST OF THE TONIGHT SHOW Jimmy Fallon; Conan O’Brien; Jay Leno; Johnny Carson; Jack 

Paar; Steve Allen 
11. FIRST LADY OF THE UNITED STATES Jill Biden; Melania Trump; Michelle Obama; Laura Bush; 

Hillary Clinton; Nancy Reagan; Betty Ford; Jacqueline Kennedy; Eleanor Roosevelt 
12. CHIEF JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT John Roberts; William Rehnquist; Warren Burger; 

Earl Warren; William Howard Taft 
13. VICE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES Kamala Harris; Mike Pence; Joe Biden; Dick 

Cheney; Al Gore; Dan Quayle; George H. W. Bush; Gerald Ford; Spiro Agnew 
14. PRIME MINISTER OF THE UNITED KINGDOM Rishi Sunak; Boris Johnson; David Cameron; Tony 

Blair; John Major; Margaret Thatcher; Harold Wilson; Winston Churchill; Neville Chamberlain 
15. ATTORNEY GENERAL OF THE UNITED STATES   Merrick Garland; William Barr; Jeff 

Sessions; Eric Holder; Alberto Gonzales; John Ashcroft; Janet Reno; John Mitchell; Robert F. 
Kennedy 

 


